Name: Date: Period:

Sunday Super Bowl Scramble

1. SPHEOAR

2. UTAL

3. TSAIL

4. LODRCOE NAREI

5. AEMKPU

6. LIP RBSCU

7. SBHLU

8. IHLGHITGHER

9. EPMRUFE

10. ALHSES

11. BCAEC

12. EPOLOTUBFLR

13. ZULU

14. COULOOPRP

15. MADMIRE

16. WMPSA EQENU

17. AJSUVI CALEP

18. HDUA BYTEAU

19. IUONCNR BUEHSSR

20. SKNI RSOTF

21. MGGOLALW

22. ULTRBUUSCE

23. ERASMANEBLRI

24. ROECV XF

25. OSAWDH OXB

26. CLARI BEBLY

27. KELES PEMKAU

28. TRGLETI OBBM
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
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44,

45.
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ROTOUNC

OESR GLDO

BE YDNLRAGEE

UZEIDPPN

BEKDA OEALGT

ANNHOATJ LDREA

MGCIAENT AETPTEL

HB MTSSICCEO

GHRHOLPOICA

SGMIA YTUABE

CATRLTOEH RTBYIUL

LEIM CERMI

OKOK ILCONOKELT

JALYNC IHLL

RPEHMO

ATC YEE

LTATEPE




